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Fony6

2859889-21
2840698-18
11077-20
2867708-22
2205106-21
2858558-21
2859759-21
3524977-22
2847933-19
2859885-21
2840695-18
2867379-22
2840692-18
2852552-20
2867482-22
2859633-21
2860363-21
2860377-21
2867201-22
2840687-18
001603-20
2867520-22
2860388-21
2860350-21
2860314-21
680-69123-19
2867582-22
2858518-21
2860239-21
2827859-17
2851877-20
2860226-21
2851876-20
2860390-21
2867890-22
2867718-22
2847916-19
2867156-22
2860221-21
2859727-21
01428-11
2851685-20
2847516-19
2817364-15
2851645-20
2847940-19
2858513-21
2867400-22
2609-16
DER-53504-20
2860400-21
2835375-18
2858511-21
2846694-19
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BiactaHb

295.248
293.531
294.322
294.322
293.215
287.945
294.322
316.732
292.494
295.248
293.531
293.531
293.531
293.531
313.886
300.718
294.322
294.322
294.322
293.531
293.531
293.531
294.322
294322
293.215
293.531
293.215
287.945
293.215
295.248
295.248
293.215
295.248
294.322
287.945
292.494
292.494
294.322
293.215
313.886
292494
294.682
295.248
293.531
287.945
292494
287.945
293.531
300.718
300.718
294.322
293.531
287.945
300.718

Mpwnir

10:20:59
10:20:31
10:23:20
10:23:23
10:22:24
10:17:19
10:24:38
10:47:41
10:24:21
10:28:27
10:26:58
10:27:42
10:28:50
10:28:56
10:49:58
10:39:18
10:33:27
10:33:29
10:33:37
10:33:43
10:33:58
10:34:20
10:35:19
10:35:23
10:35:04
10:35:55
10:35:46
10:30:34
10:36:20
10:38:47
10:38:54
10:37:55
10:40:54
10:40:40
10:34:09
10:39:39
10:39:47
10:43:06
10:42:04
11:04:18
10:41:54
10:46:20
10:48:04
10:46:13
10:40:35
10:46:01
10:41:28
10:47:46
10:55:54
10:55:55
10:49:50
10:49:37
10:43:39
10:58:20

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

TapaciBka, Bia, 25.06.2023 05:29:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:51:59
04:51:31
04:54:20
04:54:23
04:53:24
04:48:19
04:55:38
05:18:41
04:55:21
04:59:27
04:57:58
04:58:42
04:59:50
04:59:56
05:20:58
05:10:18
05:04:27
05:04:29
05:04:37
05:04:43
05:04:58
05:05:20
05:06:19
05:06:23
05:06:04
05:06:55
05:06:46
05:01:34
05:07:20
05:09:47
05:09:54
05:08:55
05:11:54
05:11:40
05:05:09
05:10:39
05:10:47
05:14:06
05:13:04
05:35:18
05:12:54
05:17:20
05:19:04
05:17:13
05:11:35
05:17:01
05:12:28
05:18:46
05:26:54
05:26:55
05:20:50
05:20:37
05:14:39
05:29:20

Kny6 TepHoninb

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1011.18  100.00 3.509

100691 9964  7.018
999.96 99.29 10.526
999.79 9893  14.035
99937 9857  17.544
998.71 9821  21.053
99557  97.86  24.561
993.88 97.50 28.070
99033  97.14  31.579
98597 9679  35.088
985.11 9643  38.596
98270  96.07  42.105
97898 9571  45.614
97865 9536  49.123
977.94 95.00 52.632
969.12 9464  56.140
966.73 9429  59.649
966.63 9393  63.158
966.21 9357  66.667
963.29 93.21 70.175
962.50  92.86  73.684
96135 9250  77.193
960.84  92.14  80.702
960.63 9179  84.211
958.01 9143  87.719
95639  91.07 91.228
955.82 90.71 94.737
95483 9036  98.246
95406  90.00 101.754
95308  89.64 105.263
95272  89.29  108.772
949.17 8893  112.281
946.61 88.57 115.789
94435 8821 119.298
94362  87.86 122.807
94156  87.50 126.316
941.15  87.14 129.825
93703 8679 133.333
936.59 8643 136.842
936.13  86.07 140.351
93478 8571 143.860
92862 8536 147.368
92535  85.00 150.877
925.33 84.64 154.386
924.14 8429 157.895
922.65 83.93 161.404
92152 8357 164.912
920.83 8321 168.421
919.91 82.86 171.930
919.86 8250 175.439
91737  82.14  178.947
91552 8179  182.456
91513 8143  185.965
913.11 81.07 189.474

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
27.106 26.139
30.978 31.501
42594 42.225
44.530 43.566
49.371 47.587
50.339 48.257
55.179 52.279
56.147 52.949
60.987 59.651
72.604 68.365
74.540 70.375
82.285 79.088
91.965 86.461
94.869 88.472
95.837 89.142
119.071  107.909
124879 112.601
125.847 113.271
128.751  115.282
140.368 123.995
144240 127.346
151.016  132.708
152.953  134.718
154.889 136.059
160.697 141421
167473 146.783
169.409 148.123
171346  150.134
175218 153.485
177.154  154.826
179.090 156.166
181.026 160.188
185.866 164.879
188.771 167.560
191.675 169.571
195.547 172.922
196.515 173.592
0.000 180.295
0.000 180.965
0.000 181.635
0.000 185.657
0.000 193.700
0.000 199.732
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Krosb M.M.
IpyHUnLWVH |.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
Oemunaace Ab.
3axapkis B.IM.
JlykaHb B.B.

3aBagiBcbkuii A.b.

['pabap B.T.
KHonb .M.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
IpyHUnWwH |.B.
IpyHunwvH |B.
IpyHUMLWVH |.B.
Paikoscbkuii M.1.
CrpoBcbknin M.A.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
prHunwwvH |B.
IpyHUnWwvH |.B.
[pyHYMLWIVH |.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
Jemunaace A.b.
IpyHUnWwVH |.B.
Oemunaace A.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
Oemunaace A.b.
Krosb M.M.
Kronb M.M.
[Oemunaace A.B.
Knonb MN.M.
JlykaHb B.B.
3axapkis B.M.
I'pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
JlykaHb B.B.
Oemunaace A.b.
PaikoBcbkuin M.1.
I'pabap B.T.
LWnynak AA.
Kronb M.M.
IpyHunwvH |B.
3axapkis B.MM.
['pabap B.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
[prHYMLWIVH |.B.
CrpoBcbkuii MLA.
CrpoBcbkuin M.A.
JlykaHb B.B.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
CtpoBcbkuii M.A.

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb



2858528-21 0 287.945 1046:13  05:17:13 907.72 80.71  192.982  0.000 0.000 1 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
2852563-20 0 300.718 11:03:09  05:34:09 899.95 80.36  196.491 0.000 0.000 2 Crposcbkuii M.A. TepHoninb
2847937-19 0 292494 10:54:06 05:25:06 899.71 80.00 200.000 0.000 0.000 5 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2867598-22 0 293215 10:56:07 05:27:07 896.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Jdemupacs Ab. TepHoninb
2828412-17 0 292494 10:56:01  05:27:01 894.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2867928-22 1 287945 10:51:08 05:22:08 893.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
2851660-20 1 287.945 10:51:11  05:22:11 893.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3axapkis B.MM. TepHoninb
2867895-22 0 287945 10:51:18 05:22:18 893.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
2851632-20 1 287.945 10:53:36  05:24:36 887.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3axapkis B.MM. TepHoninb
2866788-22 1 292494 10:59:53  05:30:53 883.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2836933-18 0 287.945 10:54:47 05:25:47 883.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
2867476-22 0 313.886 11:25:47 05:56:47 879.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 PaikoBcbkuit M.I. TepHoninb
2851748-20 1 293215 11:02:53  05:33:53 878.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jemupacs AB. TepHoninb
2859572-21 0 293531 11:03:24 05:34:24 877.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  TpuHYMLWKH I.B. TepHoninb
2858529-21 0 287945 11:00:33  05:31:33 868.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
2867626-22 0 293215 11:06:52  05:37:52 867.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Jemupace Ab. TepHoninb
2299950-21 1 313886 11:31:24 06:02:24 866.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 PaitkoBcbkmin M.I. TepHoninb
PL-5653-19 0 287.945 11:04:555 05:35:55 857.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
PL-1626-20 1 287.945 11:04:57 05:35:57 857.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3axapkis B.MM. TepHoninb
2860154-21 0 300.718 11:21:18  05:52:18 853.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Crposcbkuin M.A. TepHoninb
2299926-21 0 313.886 11:36:54 06:07:54 853.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Pankoscbkuit M.1. TepHoninb
2848023-19 0 295387 11:15:57 05:46:57 851.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2851745-20 0 293215 11:15:56  05:46:56 845.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Jemupace Ab. TepHoninb
2867577-22 0 293215 11:18:03 05:49:03 840.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jemupace Ab. TepHoninb

858-16 1 295387 11:21:50 05:52:50 837.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2867628-22 1 293215 11:19:43  05:50:43 836.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jemupace Ab. TepHoninb
2859872-21 0 295248 11:23:21  05:54:21 833.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kronb M.M. TepHoninb
2848013-19 0 295387 11:24:27  05:55:27 831.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2853027-20 1 295387 11:24:49  05:55:49 830.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2846523-19 1 293215 11:24:01  05:55:01 825.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Jemupace AB. TepHoninb
2851885-20 1 295248 11:28:47 05:59:47 820.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 KHonb M.M. TepHoninb
2857377-21 0 293215 11:30:51  06:01:51 810.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Aemupacs AB. TepHoninb
2852519-20 1 265813 10:57:46 05:28:46 808.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2852473-20 1 265.813 10:58:04 05:29:04 807.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
PL-2175-18 0 295.248 11:52:07 06:23:07 770.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 KHosb M.M. TepHoninb
2859899-21 0 295248 11:53:50 06:24:50 767.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 KHosb M.M. TepHoninb
2848014-19 0 295387 12:34:07 07:05:07 694.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb

18.02.2026 14:10:25



